Disegno tecnico Terra

Misure disponibili

CODICE

2050.100

2050.125

2050.150

2050.200

2050.250

2050.300

2050.350

Amm

100

125

150

200

250

300

350

NB. La portata si intende per un montaggio a regola d'arte.

B mm

75

100

125

150

200

250

300

Portata (KG)

20

20

25

25

30

30

30



